
MILWAUKEE TOOL l www.milwaukeetool.com
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, WI 53005

Drwg. 1

BULLETIN NO.
54-06-2405SERVICE PARTS LIST

CATALOG NO.     2359-20

REVISED BULLETINSPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS

M18™ ROVER Compact Folding Flood Light w/ USB Charging
SERIAL NO. 

DATE
Mar. 2024

WIRING INSTRUCTION
P64A  

000 EXAMPLE:
Component Parts (Small #) 
Are Included When Ordering 
The Assembly (Large #).

   FIG. PART NO.       DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
 1 --------------- Front Housing (1)
 2 --------------- Lens (1)
 7 --------------- Plate (2)
 8 --------------- Pivot Top Housing (1)
 9 --------------- 2.6 x 10mm ST Screw (5)
 12 --------------- 4 x 7mm FH Screw (2)
 13 --------------- Pivot Bottom Housing (1) 
 14 --------------- 2.0 x 8mm ST Screw (2)
 16 --------------- Back Housing (1)
 17 31-15-0229 USB Cover (1)

1 40  1   2   7   8   9
12 13 14 16

17

2

8

7
(2x)

12
(2x)

13

14
(2x)

16

34

33

32

30

29

31
(2x)

41 29 30 31
32 33 34

9
(5x)

 FIG. PART NO.       DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
 29 --------------- Locking Ring (1)
 30 --------------- Hook Housing (1)
 31 --------------- 3 x 20 mm FH Screw (1)
 32 --------------- Spring (1)
 33 --------------- Hook Ring (1)
 34 --------------- Hook (1)
 40 22-68-0065 Light Head Service Kit (1)
 41 14-36-0037 Hang Hook Service Kit (1)
 42 12-20-2359 Service Nameplate (not shown) (1)
 43 10-21-0099 Warning Label (not shown) (1)


